CIRCUITO HD GOLF

Orario di partenza di martedi 24 agosto 2021 - ordine partenza -

1

PERCORSO 18 buche 2018 p
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MASNATA
PAOLO

MORELLI
JACOPO M.

BODO
FILIPPO

COLOMBO
MARCO

BETTINELLI
GIANCARLO

CORDERA
FRANCESCO

FURNARI
ANNUNZIATO

STEFFANI
MAURO

CARRERA
ANDREA

14

24

12

18

13

11

TORIELLI
GIANCARLO

GIORDANO
ANNA

LEVI
MARCO

GATTI
GIOVANNI

MONETTA
FAUSTO
RABBI
LUIGI

CENA
PIERFRANCO

ZULLO
MASSIMO

RIZZI
MATTIA

GOLF CLUB GRESSONEY MONTEROSA

22

22

18

25

23

20

14

17

25

MASNATA
FRANCESCA

SCIUTTO
SILVIA

PEDILIGGIERI
GIOVANNI

BOTTARO
FABIO ADRIANO

GINEPRO
EMANUELE

OCCLEPPO
ANNA

PREGNOLATO
DIMITRI

GUGLIELMETTI
WALTER

COME'
ARNALDO

36

25

36

28

29

33

14

22

31

MASSUCCO
GABRIELLA

TEMELLINI
FLAMINIA

LORENZINI
ANNALISA

TRAVERSO
ANGELA

LOTORTO
FRANCA

CONTI
GIORGIO

MAGGIO
GIULIA

36

36

22

36

35

32

17




